
Roll Sec Name Total
1 A NASIM AKTAR 75 10 31 10 38 10 26 10 54 10 56 10 61 10 72 10 80 10 AB AB 535
2 A MARUFA KHATUN 57 10 31 10 41 10 9 10 30 10 35 10 35 10 23 10 55 10 AB AB 355
3 A MASRUFA KHATUN 30 10 32 10 32 10 11 10 18 10 25 10 30 10 16 10 29 10 AB AB 271
4 A TANUJA KHATUN 26 10 16 10 20 10 15 10 12 10 28 10 36 10 25 10 25 10 AB AB 263
5 A NAYEM AKTHAR 49 10 22 10 30 10 24 10 36 10 34 10 46 10 53 10 60 10 AB AB 404
6 A FARIJUL HOQUE 27 10 22 10 25 10 14 10 31 10 17 AB 39 10 29 10 39 10 AB AB 288
7 A TULI KHATUN 20 10 26 1 26 10 11 10 9 10 18 10 15 10 13 10 38 10 AB AB 221
8 A AMIR ALI 29 10 19 10 23 10 18 10 35 10 24 10 23 10 36 10 42 10 AB AB 306
9 A ASMA KHATUN 31 10 31 10 40 10 12 10 24 10 25 10 25 10 20 10 46 10 AB AB 294
10 A POPPY KHATUN 12 10 14 10 30 10 13 10 21 10 21 10 36 10 16 10 22 10 AB AB 235
11 A SALEMA KHATUN 63 10 26 10 37 10 27 10 28 10 34 10 43 10 49 10 62 10 AB AB 412
12 A MD ALSARIA 70 10 34 10 35 10 42 10 60 10 54 10 51 10 63 10 78 AB AB AB 522
13 A SABINUR KHATUN AB AB AB AB 10 10 AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10
14 A ALIM HOQUE 26 10 22 10 17 10 20 10 25 10 30 10 14 10 20 10 33 10 AB AB 270
15 A ASIDAN KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
16 A HABIBA KHATUN 30 10 32 10 35 10 23 10 21 10 19 10 12 10 26 10 38 10 AB AB 281
17 A JINNATUN PARVIN 51 10 36 10 50 10 21 10 26 10 27 10 37 10 29 10 58 10 AB AB 365
18 A SAMIMA AKTAR 8 10 17 10 20 10 17 10 12 10 18 10 16 10 9 10 20 10 AB AB 197
19 A NAJMIN NAHAR 23 10 22 10 32 10 22 10 15 10 17 10 22 10 24 10 24 10 AB AB 249
20 A MANJURA KHATUN 13 10 25 10 18 10 AB 10 12 10 10 10 10 10 AB 10 AB AB AB AB 140
21 A SAHANAJ PARVIN 75 10 40 10 51 10 48 10 54 10 63 10 64 10 63 10 72 10 AB AB 559
22 A TAHERA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 21 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 21
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23 A RUBINUR KHATUN 17 10 2 10 19 10 7 10 8 10 14 10 15 10 12 10 23 10 AB AB 178
24 A EBRAHIM 60 10 18 10 25 10 26 10 42 10 41 10 38 10 43 10 41 10 AB AB 389
25 A SAYELA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
26 A SUKTARA KHATUN 17 10 6 10 19 10 5 10 12 10 12 10 20 10 32 10 7 10 AB AB 191
27 A RUBEDA KHATUN 15 10 9 10 15 10 5 10 7 10 14 10 13 10 7 10 6 10 AB AB 156
28 A ASNARA KHATUN 15 10 6 10 15 10 7 10 3 10 12 10 11 10 5 10 14 10 AB AB 153
29 A SEMFUL KHATUN 38 10 22 10 26 10 18 10 5 10 15 10 23 10 29 10 35 10 AB AB 265
30 A RUMELA KHATUN 80 10 51 10 43 10 36 10 60 10 61 10 71 10 66 10 65 10 AB AB 570
31 A SARMINA KHATUN 27 10 15 10 30 10 9 10 8 10 28 10 24 10 19 AB 24 10 AB AB 224
32 A SABINA KHATUN 20 10 18 10 47 10 20 10 5 10 15 10 23 AB 26 10 34 10 AB AB 231
33 A NASIM HOSSAIN 25 10 15 AB 21 10 26 10 23 10 21 10 34 10 28 10 13 10 AB AB 255
34 A AJIJ ANWAR AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB AB AB AB 60
35 A JIRA KHATUN 13 10 7 10 15 10 8 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 17 10 AB AB 156
36 A LALBANU KHATUN 28 10 15 10 23 10 27 10 15 10 20 10 35 10 15 10 37 10 AB AB 272
37 A NASIRUDDIN 17 10 9 10 20 10 14 10 15 10 15 10 22 10 19 10 15 10 AB AB 206
38 A SULTANA RIJIA 33 10 18 10 25 10 26 10 23 10 31 10 37 10 35 10 50 10 AB AB 333
39 A SALMA KHATUN 16 10 16 10 21 10 6 10 11 10 16 10 11 10 12 10 20 10 AB AB 188
40 A NAIM PARVEJ 32 10 13 10 28 10 24 10 24 10 23 10 35 10 21 10 24 10 AB AB 276
41 A RENUKA KHATUN 15 10 5 10 20 10 3 10 10 10 16 10 23 10 13 10 22 10 AB AB 187
42 A TASNIM KHATUN 50 10 43 10 46 10 23 10 53 10 55 10 58 10 45 10 72 10 AB AB 479
43 A JASMIN NAHAR 30 10 17 10 33 10 12 10 19 10 26 10 20 10 22 10 32 10 AB AB 258
44 A AYESHA KHATUN 22 10 8 10 25 10 8 10 15 10 17 10 11 10 15 10 18 10 AB AB 194
45 A ASNARA KHATUN 41 10 23 10 32 10 14 10 27 10 21 10 23 10 23 10 54 10 AB AB 306
46 A RIJIA KHATUN 20 10 13 10 20 10 11 10 16 10 28 10 10 10 11 10 29 10 AB AB 218
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47 A JASMIN KHATUN 20 10 10 10 22 10 21 10 15 10 21 10 16 10 15 10 33 10 AB AB 231
48 A MANIJA KHATUN 15 10 8 10 21 10 16 10 10 10 6 10 20 10 8 10 25 10 AB AB 188
49 A SUMI KHATUN 5 10 5 10 15 10 1 10 5 10 3 10 11 10 5 10 10 10 AB AB 125
50 A HOSSAIN ALI 30 10 19 10 24 10 11 10 28 10 14 10 34 10 26 10 26 10 AB AB 268
51 A MOUSUMI KHATUN 12 10 11 10 25 10 5 10 12 10 19 10 30 10 20 10 22 10 AB AB 211
52 A NASRIN KHATUN 12 10 8 10 35 10 8 10 15 10 11 10 17 10 18 10 17 10 AB AB 186
53 A MUNJELA KHATUN 20 10 7 10 31 10 7 10 13 10 12 10 29 10 17 10 27 10 AB AB 212
54 A NAJMUL ALAM 65 10 36 10 48 10 40 10 50 10 55 10 43 10 71 10 88 10 AB AB 528
55 A MEHEDI ALAM 55 10 19 10 15 10 11 10 21 10 18 AB AB 10 32 10 14 10 AB AB 240
56 A MORJINA KHATUN 15 10 9 10 27 10 5 10 17 10 16 10 25 10 14 10 30 10 AB AB 211
57 A MURSALIM ALAM 31 10 14 10 22 10 AB 10 30 10 22 10 23 10 41 10 40 10 AB AB 281
58 A SOHEL ALAM 18 10 19 10 15 10 17 10 31 10 13 10 24 10 33 10 29 10 AB AB 264
59 A AMBAR ALI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB 10
60 A MABUD KALAM 18 10 18 10 15 10 AB 10 34 10 16 10 40 10 30 10 14 10 AB AB 250
61 A ESAHAK ALI 17 10 20 10 15 10 12 10 19 10 20 10 21 10 18 10 20 10 AB AB 227
62 A WOBEDUR RAHAMAN 10 10 15 10 20 10 8 10 16 10 11 10 33 10 18 10 13 10 AB AB 204
63 A MANOWARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
64 A MAMONI KHATUN 9 10 3 10 16 10 19 10 12 10 7 10 8 10 4 10 9 10 AB AB 151
65 A AMINA KHATUN 15 10 17 AB 22 10 8 AB AB 10 10 AB 13 10 14 AB 23 10 AB AB 140
66 A MANARUL HOQUE 10 10 17 10 20 10 7 10 18 10 10 10 25 10 16 10 13 10 AB AB 196
67 A PIYARA KHATUN 14 10 13 10 21 10 17 10 12 10 12 10 16 10 12 10 23 AB AB AB 189
68 A JOSNA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
69 A JAHANARA KHATUN 5 10 3 10 15 10 1 10 3 10 1 10 1 10 0 AB 5 10 AB AB 89
70 A SAIDUL ISLAM 11 10 11 10 15 10 19 10 23 10 13 10 19 10 17 10 10 10 AB AB 203

Page 3 of 20



Roll Sec Name TotalPHY.PHYS LIFE HIST GEOG ISLABENG ENGL ARAB MATH

71 A REBINA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
72 A SAJIRON KHATUN 12 10 9 10 22 10 6 10 9 10 13 10 13 10 16 10 21 10 AB AB 179
73 A TANJILA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
74 A SIMPA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
75 A LAL MOHAMMAD SK AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
76 A AMINA KHATUN 49 10 25 10 55 10 18 10 22 10 38 10 29 10 18 10 52 10 AB AB 331
77 A AZIZA SULTANA 48 10 31 10 37 10 15 10 30 10 41 10 31 10 26 10 28 10 AB AB 330
78 A MOUSUMI KHATUN 65 10 24 10 48 10 19 10 38 10 53 10 59 10 47 10 47 10 AB AB 432
79 A MITUARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
80 A ASNARA KHATUN 80 10 7 10 15 10 1 10 1 10 1 AB 1 10 0 10 5 10 AB AB 166
81 A MST MEHENUR NESHA 24 10 13 10 17 10 9 10 10 10 17 10 18 10 8 10 19 10 AB AB 198
82 A NASRIN KHATUN 80 10 19 10 18 10 AB 10 AB 10 10 10 15 10 16 10 35 10 AB AB 255
83 A MOHIBUL HOQUE AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
84 A SUMAIYA PARVIN 22 10 17 10 20 10 15 10 17 10 21 10 27 10 14 10 37 10 AB AB 250
85 A SABINA KHATUN 5 10 18 10 32 10 25 10 18 10 19 10 18 10 12 10 45 10 AB AB 240
86 A MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
87 A DEBA RABIDAS 19 10 15 10 20 10 5 10 17 10 12 10 21 10 21 10 12 10 AB AB 202
88 A MUSKAN 25 10 27 10 31 10 16 10 24 10 18 10 14 10 15 10 32 10 AB AB 251
89 A TANJILA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 16 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 16
90 A SOKHINA KHATUN 19 10 13 10 37 10 15 10 17 10 13 10 AB 10 13 10 23 10 AB AB 193
91 A NASIMA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
92 A SABIKA KHATUN 31 10 17 10 20 10 9 10 15 10 13 AB 19 10 29 10 30 10 AB AB 233
93 A MEHEDI HASAN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25
94 A SAMAUN AKTAR 26 10 24 10 26 10 16 10 25 10 23 10 36 10 30 10 24 10 AB AB 284
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95 A SUMITRA CHOWDHURY 17 10 17 10 16 10 1 10 7 AB 8 AB 5 10 2 AB 16 10 AB AB 123
96 A SAGARI CHOWDHURY 20 10 13 10 18 10 5 10 11 AB 2 AB 12 10 5 AB 9 10 AB AB 127
97 A RABIUL HOQUE AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
98 A RAWSAN ZAMAN 83 10 49 10 51 10 53 10 87 10 79 10 76 10 80 10 85 AB AB AB 662
99 A MD MAHERFUZ HOQUE 8 10 13 10 10 10 4 10 12 10 3 AB 4 10 7 10 10 10 AB AB 131

100 A ABU KALAM 25 10 8 10 12 10 11 10 24 10 19 10 30 10 18 10 17 10 AB AB 232
101 A MASUD ALAM AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
102 A SAMIMA AKTAR 33 10 23 10 37 10 21 10 20 10 19 10 25 10 15 10 34 10 AB AB 270
103 A MASIDUR RAHAMAN 10 10 AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 30
104 A KAWSAR ALI 24 10 22 10 24 10 10 10 20 AB 17 AB 32 AB 30 AB 19 10 AB AB 214
105 A SANUARA KHATUN 10 10 AB 10 19 10 6 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 7 10 10 10 AB AB 113
106 A JAMERA PARVIN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
107 A ARJAUL HOQUE 23 10 14 10 15 10 13 10 15 10 8 10 22 10 25 10 17 10 AB AB 217
108 A NAFISA PARVIN 7 10 11 10 15 10 6 10 9 10 3 10 15 10 29 10 41 10 AB AB 201
109 A NUR MOHAMMAD 20 10 20 10 20 10 13 10 23 10 9 10 35 10 30 10 27 10 AB AB 257
110 A SAMIM AKTAR 20 10 16 10 20 10 16 10 21 10 16 10 26 10 15 10 13 10 AB AB 223
111 A RUBI KHATUN 7 10 4 10 24 10 7 10 7 10 6 10 12 10 12 10 24 10 AB AB 159
112 A RAHELA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10
113 A SUKTARA KHATUN 7 10 6 10 28 10 4 AB 6 10 4 10 12 10 8 10 21 10 AB AB 138
114 A SADIKUL HOQUE 34 10 20 AB 28 10 19 10 24 10 22 10 38 10 27 10 17 10 AB AB 271
115 A SHAYEMA 7 10 8 10 16 10 6 10 11 10 17 10 10 10 14 10 28 10 AB AB 181
116 A AKTARA KHATUN 10 10 3 10 19 10 4 10 8 10 17 10 17 10 12 10 19 10 AB AB 170
117 A JAHIRAN KHATUN 8 10 1 10 15 10 6 10 9 10 9 10 16 10 14 10 37 10 AB AB 180
118 A MURSALIM AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
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119 A HASANURJAMAN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
120 A SAKILA KHATUN 5 10 13 10 18 10 4 10 13 10 19 10 12 10 11 10 23 10 AB AB 180
121 A MUKTARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
122 A RAMJAN ALI 20 10 20 10 21 10 16 10 32 10 16 10 29 10 25 10 35 10 AB AB 273
123 A RUBI KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

124 A DEBASHISH 
CHOWDHURY

AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
125 A MANTASHA BEGUM 17 10 11 10 16 10 3 10 13 10 14 10 10 10 11 10 21 10 AB AB 180
126 A RESHMA KHATUN 7 10 AB 10 AB AB AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB 10 AB AB AB AB 77
127 A SAJAHAN ALI 22 10 13 10 23 10 14 10 23 10 17 10 28 10 24 10 14 10 AB AB 235
129 A ADARI KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
130 A MOST MASREFA AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
131 A MD NUHU 19 10 17 10 21 10 13 10 21 10 11 AB 31 AB 26 AB 16 10 AB AB 204
132 A AKTARUL HOSSAIN 16 10 14 10 15 10 9 10 15 AB 12 AB 26 AB 17 AB 15 10 AB AB 164
133 A TOFAJUL AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
134 A JENTU SK AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
135 A SAGINA KHATUN 5 10 10 10 15 10 5 AB 4 10 5 10 11 AB 8 10 8 10 AB AB 116
136 A SABDUL HOSSAIN 8 10 6 10 10 10 3 10 7 10 4 AB 13 AB 10 10 5 10 AB AB 116
1 B SUHANA RAHMAN 86 10 52 10 55 10 67 10 82 10 84 10 75 10 70 10 86 10 AB AB 682
2 B AHEDA KHATUN 80 10 59 10 55 10 59 10 63 10 77 10 61 AB 77 10 87 10 AB AB 633
3 B WASIM ALI 80 10 43 10 51 10 50 10 70 10 74 10 75 AB 72 10 80 10 AB AB 614
4 B JULEKHA KHATUN 80 10 45 10 61 10 51 10 59 10 73 10 68 AB 74 10 87 10 AB AB 607
5 B RESHMA KHATUN 80 10 25 10 58 10 18 10 45 10 40 10 66 AB 71 10 86 10 AB AB 501
6 B REZWAN RAHAMAN 21 10 42 10 18 10 26 10 27 10 25 10 26 10 38 10 37 10 AB AB 322
7 B JAREDA KHATUN 24 10 13 10 32 10 13 10 22 10 23 10 20 AB 24 10 47 10 AB AB 256
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8 B WASIMA JAHAN 50 10 28 10 44 10 13 10 35 10 39 10 54 AB 51 10 72 10 AB AB 412
9 B BERAFUL KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
10 B EKRAMUL 21 10 18 10 20 10 20 10 23 10 22 10 20 10 33 10 25 10 AB AB 262
11 B HABIBA SULTANA 60 10 27 10 35 10 12 10 42 10 51 10 63 AB 51 10 68 10 AB AB 444
12 B RUMI KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB 10
13 B MAIMUN NESHA 46 10 20 10 32 10 20 10 30 10 43 10 30 10 30 10 72 10 AB AB 371

14 B MAGFIRATUN KHATUN 23 10 32 10 47 10 31 10 46 10 46 10 32 AB 48 10 67 10 AB AB 395

15 B SANUARA KHATUN 35 10 17 10 38 10 35 10 46 10 43 10 16 10 38 10 50 10 AB AB 360
16 B LAL BANU 18 10 14 10 15 10 10 10 22 10 10 10 6 10 32 10 44 10 AB AB 236

17 B MST FATEMA KHATUN 45 10 11 10 25 10 14 10 18 10 20 10 20 AB 28 10 58 10 AB AB 284

18 B ANJURA KHATUN 19 10 18 10 22 10 13 10 21 10 17 10 22 AB 31 10 51 10 AB AB 262
19 B ADORI KHATUN 14 10 10 10 6 10 4 10 13 10 10 10 6 10 6 10 27 10 AB AB 170
20 B SABANA KHATUN 39 10 22 10 33 10 5 10 27 10 20 10 35 AB 22 10 39 10 AB AB 279
21 B SABNAM KHATUN 15 10 11 10 AB AB 1 10 7 10 6 10 12 AB 6 10 AB AB AB AB 118
22 B FATEMA KHATUN 42 10 18 10 24 10 5 10 15 10 19 10 AB AB 13 10 30 10 AB AB 212
23 B MUKTARA KHATUN 16 10 8 10 10 10 16 10 17 10 21 10 17 10 15 10 16 10 AB AB 206
24 B MASUD ALAM AB AB 11 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 11
25 B SANUARA KHATUN 20 10 12 10 16 10 21 10 20 10 30 10 18 10 14 10 28 10 AB AB 243
26 B SUNEFA KHATUN 8 10 5 10 8 10 7 10 5 10 10 10 13 AB 9 10 15 10 AB AB 142
27 B TAHASINA KHATUN 20 10 13 10 25 10 29 10 19 10 29 10 30 AB 18 10 30 10 AB AB 258
28 B SALINA KHATUN 6 10 8 10 25 10 18 10 18 10 21 10 19 10 7 10 26 10 AB AB 203
29 B ABU ABAIDA AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
30 B SABNAM BANU 19 10 5 10 22 10 18 10 22 10 26 10 15 AB 12 10 23 10 AB AB 210
31 B NAJEMA KHATUN 12 10 3 10 19 10 14 10 15 10 23 10 17 AB 13 10 20 10 AB AB 187
32 B HASINA BANU AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB 20
33 B SIMA KHATUN AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10
34 B SIMA KHATUN 10 10 8 10 17 10 19 10 8 10 17 10 5 AB 9 10 16 10 AB AB 162
35 B NURJAHAN KHATUN AB 10 8 10 16 10 8 10 4 10 5 10 12 10 6 10 14 10 AB AB 137
36 B MAGFERA KHATUN 12 10 11 10 16 10 14 10 40 10 20 10 18 10 15 10 30 10 AB AB 240
37 B NASERA BEGAM 66 10 40 AB 28 10 31 10 48 10 54 10 32 10 44 10 75 10 AB AB 460
38 B SABANA AJMI 63 10 34 10 32 10 33 10 50 10 57 10 33 10 40 10 76 10 AB AB 466
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39 B AJMIRA KHATUN 14 10 15 10 16 10 11 10 10 10 7 10 8 10 11 10 23 10 AB AB 179
40 B DULALI KHATUN 13 10 16 10 16 10 7 10 11 10 15 10 14 10 10 10 22 10 AB AB 188
41 B MAJEDA KHATUN 5 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25

42 B MUKLESUR RAHAMAN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

43 B ANSARUL HAQUE 11 10 14 10 15 10 9 10 20 10 13 10 19 10 23 10 15 10 AB AB 204
44 B RASEDA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 5 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 5
45 B SALEMA KHATUN 8 10 9 10 10 10 18 10 9 10 21 10 18 10 10 10 16 10 AB AB 189
46 B ALFERA KHATUN 12 10 9 10 10 10 16 10 4 10 17 10 13 10 7 10 14 10 AB AB 172
47 B JAHEDA KHATUN AB AB 1 10 8 10 1 10 1 10 3 AB AB AB 1 10 10 10 AB AB 67
48 B MASRUFA KHATUN 18 10 7 10 15 10 4 10 15 10 16 10 16 10 7 10 20 10 AB AB 183
49 B RUKSENA KHATUN 15 10 6 10 21 10 28 10 16 10 26 10 12 10 7 10 17 10 AB AB 207
50 B SOKHINA KHATUN 5 10 5 10 10 10 5 10 5 10 13 10 9 AB 8 10 16 10 AB AB 136
51 B ARJAUL ISLAM 31 10 18 10 16 10 18 10 29 10 20 10 19 10 41 10 25 10 AB AB 281
52 B KHALEDA KHATUN 5 10 7 AB 8 10 2 AB 3 AB 2 AB 4 AB 5 AB 15 10 AB AB 63
53 B SAFIKA KHATUN 18 10 6 10 24 10 30 10 15 10 22 10 18 AB 17 10 26 10 AB AB 222
54 B ABDUL KADIR 57 10 16 10 19 10 28 10 29 AB 19 10 19 AB 35 10 28 10 AB AB 291
55 B RESMA KHATUN 11 10 8 10 24 10 23 10 10 10 22 10 13 10 12 10 16 10 AB AB 195
56 B SAIDUL ISLAM 21 10 21 10 19 10 24 10 33 10 23 10 25 10 37 10 34 10 AB AB 298
57 B DILDAR AHAMED 25 10 19 10 35 10 35 10 52 10 33 10 35 10 47 10 43 10 AB AB 369
58 B PINKI KHATUN 17 10 7 10 17 10 14 10 7 10 18 10 13 10 4 10 17 10 AB AB 177
59 B JANIUL 51 10 32 10 22 10 25 10 36 10 28 10 26 10 40 10 30 10 AB AB 348
60 B SARMIN KHATUN 24 10 10 10 18 10 13 10 9 10 22 10 22 AB 9 10 30 10 AB AB 209
61 B GOLAM MARTAJA 32 10 25 10 25 10 17 10 21 10 19 10 20 10 35 10 26 10 AB AB 275
62 B TUMPA KHATUN 22 10 13 10 15 10 20 10 29 10 34 10 16 10 15 10 25 10 AB AB 254
63 B AJMAL HOSSAIN 16 10 22 10 20 10 27 10 19 10 18 10 21 10 37 10 20 10 AB AB 260
64 B SULTANA PARVIN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
65 B JULEKHA KHATUN 23 10 21 10 23 10 16 10 32 10 34 10 13 10 20 10 49 10 AB AB 288
66 B AZMIRA SULTANA 22 10 10 10 21 10 22 10 23 10 23 10 18 10 22 10 26 10 AB AB 246
67 B SAMIR HOSSAIN 10 10 16 10 21 10 16 10 20 10 15 10 18 10 31 10 17 10 AB AB 223
68 B SAHIN ALAM 7 10 9 10 15 10 8 10 21 10 12 10 13 10 30 10 5 10 AB AB 185
69 B SARMILA KHATUN 21 10 18 10 15 10 11 10 16 10 25 10 25 10 13 10 25 10 AB AB 234
70 B EBRAHIM HOQUE 8 10 18 10 15 10 12 10 15 10 14 10 17 10 33 10 17 10 AB AB 214
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71 B JANNATUN NESHA 12 10 14 10 12 10 8 10 15 10 13 10 20 AB 8 10 15 10 AB AB 175
72 B JHUMA KHATUN 20 10 10 10 17 10 21 10 21 10 20 10 36 10 21 10 24 10 AB AB 253
73 B MINARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
74 B NAJEMA KHATUN 10 10 7 10 AB AB 9 10 4 10 14 10 13 10 9 10 10 10 AB AB 156
75 B MASTARA KHATUN 45 10 18 10 28 10 21 10 23 10 44 10 53 10 28 10 18 10 AB AB 330
76 B FATEMA KHATUN AB AB AB AB 10 10 AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10
77 B HAKIM ALI 12 10 17 10 20 10 27 10 25 10 17 10 19 10 38 10 26 10 AB AB 261
78 B SAHIMUDDIN 9 10 14 10 12 10 23 10 23 10 12 10 17 10 36 10 10 10 AB AB 224
79 B AYESHA KHATUN AB AB 10 10 8 10 15 10 15 10 20 10 20 10 16 10 24 10 AB AB 190
80 B NAYEMA KHATUN 13 10 13 10 22 10 18 10 17 10 24 10 26 10 18 10 25 10 AB AB 234
81 B NAPISA KHATUN 29 10 11 10 34 10 17 10 11 10 33 10 17 10 12 10 26 10 AB AB 236
82 B KAMIRUL HOQUE 15 10 17 10 15 10 5 10 6 10 13 10 15 10 20 10 14 10 AB AB 185
83 B MD RINTU HOQUE 10 10 12 10 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 18 AB 19 10 14 10 AB AB 173
84 B MOBARAK HOQUE 14 10 11 10 16 10 6 10 15 10 9 10 22 10 20 10 5 10 AB AB 182
85 B MASRIKUL ALAM 20 10 14 10 15 10 12 10 23 AB 13 AB 19 10 40 10 10 10 AB AB 211
86 B MURSEDA KHATUN 17 10 7 10 33 10 14 10 AB 10 24 10 22 10 15 10 17 AB AB AB 186
87 B TARIQUE ANWAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

88 B MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN 21 10 22 10 12 10 16 10 22 AB 16 10 26 AB 42 10 14 10 AB AB 239

89 B JAHANGIR ALAM 8 10 11 10 12 10 9 10 16 10 10 10 20 AB 38 10 27 10 AB AB 209
90 B JULEKHA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
91 B FATEMA KHATUN 12 10 6 10 22 10 11 10 8 AB 15 10 12 10 6 AB 17 10 AB AB 147
92 B SAFIUR RAHAMAN 5 AB 10 AB 5 10 1 AB 5 10 10 AB 14 AB 5 AB 5 10 AB AB 75
93 B RESHMA KHATUN 12 10 12 10 29 10 9 10 15 10 16 10 12 AB 12 10 10 10 AB AB 168
94 B FATEMA KHATUN 22 10 11 10 21 10 15 10 13 10 25 10 8 AB 12 10 17 10 AB AB 193
95 B IPTIKAR BISWAS 17 10 19 10 10 10 16 10 25 10 21 10 21 AB 35 10 23 10 AB AB 247
96 B MEHEBUB ALAM 15 10 17 10 10 10 5 10 7 AB 12 10 20 AB 26 10 11 10 AB AB 173
97 B WASHIM AKTAR 16 10 23 10 10 10 5 10 11 10 14 10 16 AB 23 10 10 10 AB AB 188
98 B SARMINA KHATUN 12 10 5 10 15 10 7 10 15 10 12 10 15 AB 10 10 17 10 AB AB 163

99 B TAPESH CHOWDHURY AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

100 B SABNAM MUSTARI 15 10 21 10 6 10 18 10 19 10 20 10 8 AB 11 10 6 10 AB AB 188
101 B ABDUL AWAL 21 10 24 10 28 10 21 10 21 10 21 10 21 AB 38 10 30 10 AB AB 267
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102 B KAWSER ALI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
103 B ANWAR HOSSAIN 9 10 18 10 6 10 13 AB 13 AB 12 10 13 10 26 10 7 10 AB AB 171
104 B MANSURA KHATUN 30 10 25 10 20 10 10 10 15 10 22 10 20 10 19 10 25 10 AB AB 246
105 B SOHIDUL ISLAM 73 10 30 10 33 10 31 10 74 10 76 10 62 AB 78 10 76 10 AB AB 570
106 B REZONA PARVIN 9 10 9 10 19 10 5 10 12 10 15 10 14 10 10 10 20 10 AB AB 174
107 B MASKURA KHATUN 15 10 12 10 15 10 4 10 11 10 18 10 8 AB 14 10 14 10 AB AB 166
108 B SALIMUDDIN 18 10 9 AB 27 10 7 10 17 0 16 10 15 AB 22 10 12 10 AB AB 166
109 B MUKTARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
110 B SAILA KHATUN 7 10 6 10 8 10 6 10 3 10 14 10 14 10 8 10 14 10 AB AB 152
111 B ASADUL HOQUE 23 10 13 10 28 10 5 10 16 10 15 10 18 10 22 10 25 10 AB AB 217
112 B NAJMIN KHATUN 7 10 12 10 20 10 4 10 15 10 19 10 20 AB 6 10 15 10 AB AB 168
113 B ADORI KHATUN 6 10 10 10 12 10 9 10 4 10 22 10 16 10 7 10 25 10 AB AB 179
114 B AKTARUL ALAM 14 10 11 10 22 10 9 AB 17 10 17 10 16 10 21 10 16 10 AB AB 191
115 B SAWAR ALAM AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
116 B SULTANA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
117 B AMANAT ALI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
118 B WASIM RAJA AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10
119 B RANI SK 25 10 23 10 25 10 15 10 17 10 30 10 16 10 14 10 17 10 AB AB 237
120 B EKRAMUL HAQUE 10 10 11 10 10 10 11 10 20 10 4 10 6 10 33 10 14 10 AB AB 189
121 B SAMIM AKTAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
122 B ROJINA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
123 B DILWAR HOSSAIN AB AB AB 10 16 10 9 10 12 10 9 10 13 10 3 10 18 10 AB AB 134
124 B FATEMA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
125 B NAJMUL HOQUE AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25
126 B NAWAJ SORIF 21 10 17 10 22 10 9 10 16 10 14 10 23 10 32 10 17 10 AB AB 229
127 B MOFAJJAL HOQUE 18 10 17 10 16 10 9 10 17 10 16 10 20 10 6 10 13 10 AB AB 196
128 B SABANA KHATUN 30 10 27 10 59 10 21 10 AB 10 AB 10 43 AB 29 10 59 10 AB AB 279
129 B SAIDUR HOSSAIN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0
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%

66.88

44.38

33.88

32.88

50.5

36

27.63

38.25

36.75

29.38

51.5

65.25

1.25

33.75

0

35.13

45.63

24.63

31.13

17.5

69.88

2.63
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%

22.25

48.63

0

23.88

19.5

19.13

33.13

71.25

28

28.88

31.88

7.5

19.5

34

25.75

41.63

23.5

34.5

23.38

59.88

32.25

24.25

38.25

27.25
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%

28.88

23.5

15.63

33.5

26.38

23.25

26.5

66

30

26.38

35.13

33

1.25

31.25

28.38

25.5

0

18.88

17.5

24.5

23.63

0

11.13

25.38

Page 13 of 20



%

0

22.38

0

0

0

41.38

41.25

54

0

20.75

24.75

31.88

0

31.25

30

0

25.25

31.38

2

24.13

0

29.13

3.13

35.5
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%

15.38

15.88

0

82.75

16.38

29

0

33.75

3.75

26.75

14.13

0

27.13

25.13

32.13

27.88

19.88

1.25

17.25

33.88

22.63

21.25

22.5

0
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%

0

22.5

0

34.13

0

0

22.5

9.63

29.38

0

0

25.5

20.5

0

0

14.5

14.5

85.25
79.13
76.75
75.88
62.63
40.25
32
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%

51.5
0

32.75
55.5
1.25
46.38

49.38

45
29.5

35.5

32.75
21.25
34.88
14.75
26.5
25.75
1.38
30.38
17.75
32.25
25.38
0

26.25
23.38
2.5
1.25
20.25
17.13
30
57.5
58.25
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%

22.38
23.5
3.13

0

25.5
0.63
23.63
21.5
8.38
22.88
25.88
17

35.13
7.88
27.75
36.38
24.38
37.25
46.13
22.13
43.5
26.13
34.38
31.75
32.5
0
36

30.75
27.88
23.13
29.25
26.75
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%

21.88
31.63
0

19.5
41.25
1.25
32.63
28

23.75
29.25
29.5
23.13
21.63
22.75
26.38
23.25
0

29.88

26.13
0

18.38
9.38
21

24.13
30.88
21.63
23.5
20.38

0

23.5
33.38
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%

0
21.38
30.75
71.25
21.75
20.75
20.75
0
19

27.13
21

22.38
23.88
0
0
0

1.25
29.63
23.63
0
0

16.75
0

3.13
28.63
24.5
34.88
0
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Roll Name Tot %

63 AJMAL HOSSAIN 16 10 22 10 20 10 27 10 19 10 18 10 21 10 37 10 20 10 AB AB 260 32.5

64 SULTANA PARVIN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

65 JULEKHA KHATUN 23 10 21 10 23 10 16 10 32 10 34 10 13 10 20 10 49 10 AB AB 288 36

66 AZMIRA SULTANA 22 10 10 10 21 10 22 10 23 10 23 10 18 10 22 10 26 10 AB AB 246 30.75

67 SAMIR HOSSAIN 10 10 16 10 21 10 16 10 20 10 15 10 18 10 31 10 17 10 AB AB 223 27.88

68 SAHIN ALAM 7 10 9 10 15 10 8 10 21 10 12 10 13 10 30 10 5 10 AB AB 185 23.13

69 SARMILA KHATUN 21 10 18 10 15 10 11 10 16 10 25 10 25 10 13 10 25 10 AB AB 234 29.25

70 EBRAHIM HOQUE 8 10 18 10 15 10 12 10 15 10 14 10 17 10 33 10 17 10 AB AB 214 26.75

71 JANNATUN NESHA 12 10 14 10 12 10 8 10 15 10 13 10 20 AB 8 10 15 10 AB AB 175 21.88

72 JHUMA KHATUN 20 10 10 10 17 10 21 10 21 10 20 10 36 10 21 10 24 10 AB AB 253 31.63

73 MINARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

74 NAJEMA KHATUN 10 10 7 10 AB AB 9 10 4 10 14 10 13 10 9 10 10 10 AB AB 156 19.5

75 MASTARA KHATUN 45 10 18 10 28 10 21 10 23 10 44 10 53 10 28 10 18 10 AB AB 330 41.25

76 FATEMA KHATUN AB AB AB AB 10 10 AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 1.25

77 HAKIM ALI 12 10 17 10 20 10 27 10 25 10 17 10 19 10 38 10 26 10 AB AB 261 32.63

78 SAHIMUDDIN 9 10 14 10 12 10 23 10 23 10 12 10 17 10 36 10 10 10 AB AB 224 28

79 AYESHA KHATUN AB AB 10 10 8 10 15 10 15 10 20 10 20 10 16 10 24 10 AB AB 190 23.75

80 NAYEMA KHATUN 13 10 13 10 22 10 18 10 17 10 24 10 26 10 18 10 25 10 AB AB 234 29.25

81 NAPISA KHATUN 29 10 11 10 34 10 17 10 11 10 33 10 17 10 12 10 26 10 AB AB 236 29.5

82 KAMIRUL HOQUE 15 10 17 10 15 10 5 10 6 10 13 10 15 10 20 10 14 10 AB AB 185 23.13

83 MD RINTU HOQUE 10 10 12 10 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 18 AB 19 10 14 10 AB AB 173 21.63

84 MOBARAK HOQUE 14 10 11 10 16 10 6 10 15 10 9 10 22 10 20 10 5 10 AB AB 182 22.75

85 MASRIKUL ALAM 20 10 14 10 15 10 12 10 23 AB 13 AB 19 10 40 10 10 10 AB AB 211 26.38
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86 MURSEDA KHATUN 17 10 7 10 33 10 14 10 AB 10 24 10 22 10 15 10 17 AB AB AB 186 23.25

87 TARIQUE ANWAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

88 MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN 21 10 22 10 12 10 16 10 22 AB 16 10 26 AB 42 10 14 10 AB AB 239 29.88

89 JAHANGIR ALAM 8 10 11 10 12 10 9 10 16 10 10 10 20 AB 38 10 27 10 AB AB 209 26.13

90 JULEKHA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

91 FATEMA KHATUN 12 10 6 10 22 10 11 10 8 AB 15 10 12 10 6 AB 17 10 AB AB 147 18.38

92 SAFIUR RAHAMAN 5 AB 10 AB 5 10 1 AB 5 10 10 AB 14 AB 5 AB 5 10 AB AB 75 9.38

93 RESHMA KHATUN 12 10 12 10 29 10 9 10 15 10 16 10 12 AB 12 10 10 10 AB AB 168 21

94 FATEMA KHATUN 22 10 11 10 21 10 15 10 13 10 25 10 8 AB 12 10 17 10 AB AB 193 24.13

95 IPTIKAR BISWAS 17 10 19 10 10 10 16 10 25 10 21 10 21 AB 35 10 23 10 AB AB 247 30.88

96 MEHEBUB ALAM 15 10 17 10 10 10 5 10 7 AB 12 10 20 AB 26 10 11 10 AB AB 173 21.63

97 WASHIM AKTAR 16 10 23 10 10 10 5 10 11 10 14 10 16 AB 23 10 10 10 AB AB 188 23.5

98 SARMINA KHATUN 12 10 5 10 15 10 7 10 15 10 12 10 15 AB 10 10 17 10 AB AB 163 20.38

99 TAPESH CHOWDHURY AB AB AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

100 SABNAM MUSTARI 15 10 21 10 6 10 18 10 19 10 20 10 8 AB 11 10 6 10 AB AB 188 23.5

101 ABDUL AWAL 21 10 24 10 28 10 21 10 21 10 21 10 21 AB 38 10 30 10 AB AB 267 33.38

102 KAWSER ALI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

103 ANWAR HOSSAIN 9 10 18 10 6 10 13 AB 13 AB 12 10 13 10 26 10 7 10 AB AB 171 21.38

104 MANSURA KHATUN 30 10 25 10 20 10 10 10 15 10 22 10 20 10 19 10 25 10 AB AB 246 30.75

105 SOHIDUL ISLAM 73 10 30 10 33 10 31 10 74 10 76 10 62 AB 78 10 76 10 AB AB 570 71.25

106 REZONA PARVIN 9 10 9 10 19 10 5 10 12 10 15 10 14 10 10 10 20 10 AB AB 174 21.75

107 MASKURA KHATUN 15 10 12 10 15 10 4 10 11 10 18 10 8 AB 14 10 14 10 AB AB 166 20.75

108 SALIMUDDIN 18 10 9 AB 27 10 7 10 17 0 16 10 15 AB 22 10 12 10 AB AB 166 20.75

109 MUKTARA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

110 SAILA KHATUN 7 10 6 10 8 10 6 10 3 10 14 10 14 10 8 10 14 10 AB AB 152 19

111 ASADUL HOQUE 23 10 13 10 28 10 5 10 16 10 15 10 18 10 22 10 25 10 AB AB 217 27.13



112 NAJMIN KHATUN 7 10 12 10 20 10 4 10 15 10 19 10 20 AB 6 10 15 10 AB AB 168 21

113 ADORI KHATUN 6 10 10 10 12 10 9 10 4 10 22 10 16 10 7 10 25 10 AB AB 179 22.38

114 AKTARUL ALAM 14 10 11 10 22 10 9 AB 17 10 17 10 16 10 21 10 16 10 AB AB 191 23.88

115 SAWAR ALAM AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

116 SULTANA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

117 AMANAT ALI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

118 WASIM RAJA AB AB AB 10 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 10 1.25

119 RANI SK 25 10 23 10 25 10 15 10 17 10 30 10 16 10 14 10 17 10 AB AB 237 29.63

120 EKRAMUL HAQUE 10 10 11 10 10 10 11 10 20 10 4 10 6 10 33 10 14 10 AB AB 189 23.63

121 SAMIM AKTAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

122 ROJINA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

123 DILWAR HOSSAIN AB AB AB 10 16 10 9 10 12 10 9 10 13 10 3 10 18 10 AB AB 134 16.75

124 FATEMA KHATUN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0

Roll Name Tot %
125 NAJMUL HOQUE AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 25 3.13

126 NAWAJ SORIF 21 10 17 10 22 10 9 10 16 10 14 10 23 10 32 10 17 10 AB AB 229 28.63

127 MOFAJJAL HOQUE 18 10 17 10 16 10 9 10 17 10 16 10 20 10 6 10 13 10 AB AB 196 24.5

128 SABANA KHATUN 30 10 27 10 59 10 21 10 AB 10 AB 10 43 AB 29 10 59 10 AB AB 279 34.88

129 SAIDUR HOSSAIN AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0 0
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